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

OT 80'x R
SCROOLS, Loum\ wfoo
ERMS, TE 1-388
'6670, OWNER.

k-3 LOT

150" with small house, only
m low down \(xlm-
_TESY 'TIL 9 P.M. FR ﬂl*

patio  and pluy  wall ME PROPERTY

fenced 45x140 lot with R-2 leo, Ind. ial 102 =
zonink  So buy this at your

convenience end build addi-

lnnll unit This one is nice!
v $16.900,

HACIENDA

4807 Torrance Bivd,, Torrance

2.12 acres A-1 at 22521 S.
Vermont, Torrance. $1.00
sq. ft., 29% down, submit
subordination,

'
2.65 acres M-1 at 225th St.

f and Vermont, Torrance.
Gp:va%é,! $1.25 sq. ft., 29% down,
MUST SELL submit subordination,

o
Modern _3-bedroom  stuceo, kK ke K

53,814 sq. ft. C-3, Sepul-
veda Blvd. and Maple St.,

Hardwood floors, nlro l-mod
lot. Great area,
thing. Low munlhu mym»nu

Newly valnted _throughout. | Torrance, $2.25 sq. ft. Sub-
l lll own - under mit your terms,
READY REALTY oo fe K
MVHSNI¥D 10£EL 132 foot frontage, (1 acre)
0S 9-2533 on Torrance Blvd, close to
P | Whiit®. Front,. Del Amo
Tree Lined Street zhopping Center. $2.65 sq.
iy v R L N LT
‘omlb“m mm' Am’?‘t’om:l:ll New 16 unit apt. house.
carseinednd rapet in"the (21113 Amie Ave, Tor-
Plush Horse Area of Torrance, rance. Income, $20,040 per
Try 10% down, y
ATERS year. Priced to sell at
$139,500, Reasonable
REALTOR terms,
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance rohoh
FA 0-1234 Office Bldg. 2780 Sepulve-
. . |da Blvd,, Torrance. Income,
4 OCEAN VIEW LOTS 16,980 per year. Ideal,
Tt eabove, King Harbor on & | ocire investment. Priced
Driooa 1 pachelor. l“l‘:"' under market at $120,000.
In one and let the renters |Submit terms,
build you an_equity, Yr i A N
46 Unit Apt. house ot
FR 0-4545 25110 Eshelman Ave., Lo-
(ALPHA BETA ﬁ"""“ R— [mita, anorgo, 569“!20 go;
i —— |year, Priced to sell at 6.
3395 DOWN 1y|mo| annual income. At
$11,395 Full Price |tractive terms.
llodlrn stucco, Knotty pine b AR I S
fose, Tor ‘the Dexinner. Wiee | 1800 sq. ft. near new cuse
1;::{: lot, Payments less than tom home. 3 bedroom,
READY REALTY |family reom, 2 baths, huge

13701 CRENSHAW fireplace, professional-
0$ 9-2533 ly landscaped. Torrance.

Owner must sell fo com. |4t ¥4

| |
3Bdr. & Pool [Derve o Plans. A
".’s‘"-,fl"{“'.‘.?iz‘f’lg,"'..’..'.‘ﬁi“‘.., A A 500 ORs

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

Listings Wanted
We Have Sold Out
Call Us For Quick Action
M. F. ROBINSON
REALTY
FA 0-2323

We will pay
ALL CASH
for your house —
Condition is not important,
WE ARE DESPERATE
and will pay your escrow
charges . ., .
FA 8-4602°

CASH
For Your Equity
CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2166 TORRANCE BLVD,
FA 8-1995
WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $
BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333

EQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to
our 2 or 3 bedroom home
ror ALL CASH,
Call Immodlarcly

R 8-2297

TE 5. 6653

FA O-l 970

KO’!'BC'EI
PLI"{ W AT O 'l} AXPKVNS
€ONQI‘NIIIN( E. CONDITIO|
NIMPORTANT,

READY REALTY, Anytime
227 W. Carson  TE 5-6653

‘“&“ '“..::;:::-5 ' Jeongs

® Rentals . Rlillfcl!ﬁ
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 116 APARTMENTS
Furnished 120
CASH BM;!I!‘LOR Apt, $55 (ulnlv’lrlc
FOR YOUR HOME ‘.‘...'.‘“'2',\‘...' 1138 " *watson |
IN 24-HOURS ave., Tormunce
FREE APPRAISAL APARTMENTS
Responsible Realty Unfurnished 122
Corp.
You're Missing A Bet,
FA 0-2770 If You Don't See y
“TCASH Fox YOVR HOUSE
NR UICK SALE CALL o] o
roi kit e Tiki Tabu
b POLYNESIAN APTS,
TOP PRICE - d
ALL CASH 0 FORRANCE ™

For vour house regardiess of
-n Imnn You get $33 in 24

Furnished Singles
ONLY $99.50
Phone 323-7809

LARGE winkle Apt. §72.60_ Also

FREE APPRAISAL SERVICE
TE 0-3472

:.;..xllln . nlh‘ AD t‘ tr;.so
nven: "lll d |D'Ill own
NU'WAY T:»:‘n:nﬂ ollm Sa
REALTY 1-BEDROOM APT' n' 'u-.- .
No children, No pe !
2 ak 8t., Lomita
We Pay You Phohe 326-4357
CA BEDROOM Abt. inel
o Ll CASH kg - K ".‘..a =T 3
’(:: No Charges _tiew. 1720 Cabrillo Ave
h..a -'ﬁ 1 HACHBLOR APT, Utllition paid
0..“&... l'(. m'. ti..' 16 per week, lnuun-'l 4
FREE APPRA‘SAL \.lnnl lmml
FR 8-2294 MODERN, EXTRA LARGE

__&C nﬂmgvl.

Single & 1 Bedroom Apt,

l‘lu1‘n| inside hallways, Beaus

- e ) ]
INCOME PROPERTY ll:ll.lllI‘nnld::::'(:d‘n‘l“mum ings,
ted conter across street, Separate
Wan 1z kitchens, «un-lllun drnnln‘
PRIVATE Investor will pay | oo™, Yoy ,,.',',5.7.,,:""?::.
cash “";‘ 8§00 I‘my rlnln:l"l- cliner chalrs. TV jacks, Fre
come property—large or ! U elean 1 .
Poor_condition OK. FA B-6161  Li),0, ":,',.‘,A",',‘,.,r‘:.,,' ,,..'.;";.
B2 s ry room. 11 utilities pai
AMIYMNYS |o l‘l!l'lll:g |’I‘|Arlxn -‘n npol
t wimming pool
Furnished 120/ Fas’ Pulmas_Apartment, ‘168

W. Carson, Torrance,
$87.50 NICELY furnished 1 b....' FA 0-1580

room, Heautyrest mattress, 1

Mory, Front & rear entrance, | 5§ — CLBAN 3-hedroom  Apt,
(l-rnfm Spaclous lawns, New unm nice lmulluw
Adul Jo Sandra  Garden Laundry. 1607 W,

Courts, Hg Hilu W 219th, 'mn- Bt FR 8-24185,

$69.60 MODERN Bachelor Ap
- ment llou to transportation
and mn,' 2222 Torrance
_iva"¥) i
1 l’lé%(x)l.l' -Qulal‘clun
allenorte Ave.
BA oret

EM ALD Arﬁ
] mo-hr
i batn s"m

ﬂu’f uo an- uuct.

1324 W 2550h lomho

‘CLEAN 1-bedroom. nura-nud
tile, Luuvnlr\ Gar

) ll Ad] ll 7’."117
Hovtor, PR 408 0418

Aute- MONTH— w"‘ mod-
—_4.."‘.! llllt “‘a)rn 2511. lnl 1 Brone to
P%u schools, shopping, Iunlu ’

Yard, frash. water
_mita, DA 6.0278

f Slee rooma
u Uu Utilities

l-l\gol Asarument I’lll'lll.“
B
l‘r‘i!‘AbolonQ st

89753

h o-208 | 376 1 Puo.{toon m»n-n stove,
I T " refrigerator, and
1 & i...A.l‘l'“Alu.bl'.'zli u.mfm. oK. Wuh!n' * el
month,  Call '8P 2-2868 or | tes 1433 W ’;‘_‘” St.
08 5-9687.

qur lqulll.y_ll;n.tour H“ou

GET OUR OFFER FIRST _

Y
unu ne "P&“l 'l?ll:‘ 101

down to qualified buyer

* Real Estate

* Real Estate

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

614256 Torrance Bivd
$1500 Down

Fine San Pedro Area

WHY

fgleatly beautitul older 2- b. Free appraisal = No
5 i R

tion. 0n San Pedro larse land: ¢. Not just promises —

llllel‘ lot, fireplace, -u\un

porch, breakfast nook, doub RESPONSIBLE

dllltllad ‘Irlf. one logk wlll

FA 0-2770

FR O-

LIST?

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY
IN 24-HOURS

a. You pay no eserow charges or commission

obligation
But cash

REALTY CO,

356l

LOMITA: la ®eo 1-bedr
r-lrln"lh;r (‘o?lll Og(

* Rentals

Stove,
565, 1 story, Big yal
T 28410
APARTMENTS 15 DEI l‘g(m"mmdroo n Apt. Near

Kll ha“ furn, $65.

BRAND NEW
DELUXE v LUXURY

1 & 2 Bedrooms — Singles From $100
Wall to Wall Carpets, Drapes, Runges, Ovens, Snack
Bars, Spacious Rooms, Huge Wardrobes, 11.Ft, Ceil-
Ings, Balconies, King Size Pool, Lounge Area, Ga-
rages, Private Entrances, Adults, Will Furnish,
HIGH QUALITY EXECUTIVE APTS.
LUXURY RESORT LIVING — BEST LOCATION

"BEL-AIR SOUTH"

topped off with a tournament sized putting green,

4111 239th Street, Torrance

— % BLOCK NORTH OF SMITH BROS. INDIAN VILLAGE, AND CAESAR'S —

*FREE RENT %

ONE MONTH
IN YOUR OWN PRIVATE PLAYLAND

Del Amo Villagc

Ideal Family Living v Children Welcome

2Bdrm. and 2 & Den Apts.

FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED
Some With Fireplaces!

PU’I‘TIVG GREEN
BWIM e i PADDLI TENNIS

POOL BBQ A
FENCED PLAYGROUND SHUW I"Ll- BOARD
BADMINTON COURT VOLLEY BALL

PLUS —
WALL/WALL CARPETING

OM DRAPERIES

N LAUNDRY R
nm I.) Ml' DALLI ON

PARICLIRE ATAL gm
NO LEASE REQUIRED
We Give Blue Chip Stamps With Monthly Rent

DEL AMO VILLAGE
1844 l‘loza Del Amo,..Torrance

(At Border Ave.)

*

Deluxe Balanced Power

APARTMENTS

CHOICE OF 1 OR 2 BEDROOMS
Furnished or Unfurnished

BUILT-IN GAS RANGE ® REFRIGERATOR
® WALL TO WALL CARPET ® DRAPES
® HEATED POOL ® RECREATION ROOM

CLOSE TO SHOPPING — BUSSES
If Year Leass — Check With Manager About

A FREE MONTHS RENT

Phone 320-3227 or
STOP BY: 21724 SO. WESTERN AVE.

INTERLUDE APTS.

Spacious
GOLD MEDALLION
1 BEDROOMS ~— FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS -~ UNFURNISHED
® Wall to Wall Carpeting
® Draperies
® Builtins, Colored
® Electric Ranges
® Lots of Cupboards
® Marble Pullman Baths
® Large Closets
® Carports and Storage
® 2 Laundry Rooms

25924 Viana Street

Lomita
(1 BLOCK souTt P PACIFIC COAST HWY., BETWEEN
PENN YI:VANIA AND '\AKHIINVI}I
DA 5-1452

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

16020 VAN NESS DA 7-1561

RESULTS — CALL FA 8-4000




